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Sport Level Coach Email 
Football Varsity Erik Werner erik.werner@hornellcsd.org 

Boys Soccer Varsity Jim Tobin james.tobin4@yahoo.com 
Girls Soccer Varsity Mike Wilkinson mike.wilkinson@hornellcsd.org 
Girls/Boys Swim Varsity Mark Kelly kelly.markg@gmail.com 
Volleyball Varsity Kristi Gemmell kristi.gemmell@hornellcsd.org 
Cheerleading Varsity Regina Gambino reginagambino7@gmail.com 
Cross Country Varsity Damian DeMarco damian.demarco@hornellcsd.org 
Indoor Track Varsity Mike Degaetano mike.degaetano@hornellcsd.org 
Boys Basketball Varsity Kirk Scholes kirk.scholes@hornellcsd.org 
Girls Basketball Varsity Brian Dyring brian.dyring@hornellcsd.org 
Wrestling Varsity William Drake BDrake@cgcsd.org 
Baseball Varsity Brian Dyring brian.dyring@hornellcsd.org 
Softball Varsity Nicole Carey nicole.carey@hornellcsd.org 
Golf Varsity Amy Feeley amy.feeley@hornellcsd.org 
Tennis Varsity Jordan Hahn Jordan.hahn@hornellcsd.org 
Boys Track Varsity Mike Degaetano mike.degaetano@hornellcsd.org 
Girls Track Varsity Damian DeMarco damian.demarco@hornellcsd.org 


